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EPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA(LATERAL ENTRY) 

SESSION: 2016-17 

 

The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the 

online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to 

date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support of their respective 

claims, category and weightage.  

Category – AIOC 

 

TOTAL SEATS = 4 

S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT %AGE 

1 1100707875 GUDDU KUMAR SIKANDAR RAY BCB 80.6250 

2 1100712604 ANJALI DAHIYA 
AMARJEET 

DAHIYA 
HGO 79.9667 

3 1100713670 SONIA 
DHARAMBIR 

SINGH 
HGO 79.2000 

4 1100699480 DHARNA VIJAY BCA 76.7333 

5 1100698655 
CHITRANSHU 

MANDHAR 
RAM MANDHAR SC 76.6000 

6 1100266746 KIRTI PRATAP SINGH HGO 75.9000 

7 1100699549 NEHA BHIM BCA 75.6667 

8 1100705909 PREETI RAVINDER HGO 75.1000 

9 1100713936 KOMAL RANI SATISH KUMAR BCA 75.0333 

10 1100703543 SUPRIYA TOMAR MANOJ KUMAR AIO 75.0000 

11 1100704737 NEERAJ RANDHIR HGO 74.7000 

12 1100713851 VISHAKHA RANBIR AIO 74.3667 

13 1100718914 SUPRABHA ANIL SHARMA HGO 74.1333 

14 1100723552 DEEPA KUMARI KRISHAN SINGH HGO/ESM 73.8333 

15 1100715465 DEEPIKA VERMA ASHOK VERMA BCA 73.8000 

16 1100702355 JESIKA SINGH ANIL SINGH HGO 73.8000 

17 1100703557 DEEPALI NARESH KUMAR AIO 73.8000 

18 1100697645 JYOTI SANGWAN 
DEVRAJ 

SANGWAN 
HGO 73.6000 

19 1100698725 KAUSHAL RAMESH NAGPAL EBC 73.5667 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT %AGE 

20 1100699963 MANDEEP NAR AIO 72.6824 

21 1100720985 SONIA RAJ SINGH HGO 72.1667 

22 1100707874 PALAK VINOD JINDAL HGO 71.8667 

23 1100708836 KHUSHBU GAHLOT OMPAL GAHLOT AIO 71.2391 

24 1100201133 SOFIA SHAMSHER SINGH HGO 71.0333 

25 1100497939 PRIYANKA VIRENDER SINGH HGO 70.9000 

26 1100189704 POONAM ISHWAR SINGH HGO 70.7000 

27 1100718270 NAVEEN RAMESH KUMAR BCA 70.4074 

28 1100727918 VARSHA SUBASH SC 70.3667 

29 1100709682 ANSHU VEDPAL HGO 69.9333 

30 1100716899 SUNIL JAI BHAGWAN BCA 69.8519 

31 1100699093 RAHUL MUKESH SHARMA BCA 69.7333 

32 1100711923 SONIYA ATTAR SINGH HGO 69.5667 

33 1100714045 SHUBHAM SANJAY KHERA HGO 69.4333 

34 1100729804 PREETI DEVI KISHORI LAL HGO 69.3704 

35 1100718253 VIKASH JAIVEER SINGH HGO 69.1000 

36 1100718506 JYOTI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR HGO 69.0667 

37 1100699916 DEEPAK RANDHIR HGO 69.0000 

38 1100729995 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BCA 68.9000 

39 1100721694 KIRTI JAI BHARDWAJ HGO 68.5667 

40 1100701721 NEHA BALJEET SINGH SC 68.4000 

41 1100705084 RAVITA VEERBHAN HGO 68.3333 

42 1100714226 MAHIMA MAHAVIR SINGH BCB 68.2000 

43 1100725875 AMIT SHIV BCB 68.1667 

44 1100699678 BHUP SURESH SC 67.9751 

45 1100704785 MENPAL RAMKUMAR HGO 67.2500 

46 1100700384 AMIT RAMPHAL SINGH BCA 66.6667 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT %AGE 

47 1100279948 MONIKA JAGPAL SINGH HGO 66.6333 

48 1100717083 ABHISHEK SATPAL SINGH BCA 66.4667 

49 1100700004 LOKESH PUNIA BHOOP HGO 66.3667 

50 1100699819 YOGESH UDAYVEER HGO 66.0000 

51 1100702458 ANJU KUMARI VEDPAL SINGH HGO/ESM 65.8667 

52 1100723621 RAHUL KUMAR JAIBIR SINGH HGO 65.7667 

53 1100714167 HIMANSHI BHARAT HGO 65.5667 

54 1100703393 NITISH RAGHUBIR SINGH AIO 65.4815 

55 1100713956 BABITA SURESH KUMAR HGO 65.3000 

56 1100724918 SANJANA THAKUR SANTOSH KUMAR HGO/ESM 65.1379 

57 1100273429 RAHUL 
RAJENDER 

KUMAR 
HGO 65.0667 

58 1100705183 KAMAL KHURANA SOM NATH HGO 64.9667 

59 1100721757 DIKSHA VIJAY HGO 64.9667 

60 1100701809 SANDEEP GUPTA PANNA HGO 64.5667 

61 1100712552 PRIYA 
MANGAL 

KHANNA 
HGO 64.5000 

62 1100728115 MANJU PRUTHI SURESH SURESH HGO 64.3333 

63 1100728870 NEERU DHARMBIR SINGH HGO 64.1667 

64 1100704387 SALIESH RAJ HGO 63.9000 

65 1100715431 
DEVENDER 

KUMAR 
BALBIR SINGH HGO 63.8333 

66 1100719190 POONAM YADAV KAILASH YADAV BCB 63.5000 

67 1100723189 SUDESH RB BHORIA SC 63.5000 

68 1100729868 ANJU SHAMSHER HGO 63.2000 

69 1100728943 SWATI SEHGAL PARVEEN SEHGAL HGO 63.1333 

70 1100723036 DEEPAK JAI BHAGWAN SC 62.7667 

71 1100715337 ALISHA RAJENDER SINGH HGO 62.7667 

72 1100701741 LALIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR HGO 62.7333 

73 1100705803 KIRTI SULTAN HGO 62.7333 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT %AGE 

74 1100725607 PRIYANKA RANI SATISH KUMAR BCB 62.6977 

75 1100714959 NITU KHATRI VIRENDER SINGH HGO 62.6667 

76 1100714098 NITU RANI KARAMVIR HGO 62.1000 

77 1100722681 PUNEET GUPTA RAJENDER GUPTA EBC 62.0000 

78 1100405726 ANJALI JAGBIR RAJESH HGO 61.8333 

79 1100728640 VISHAL PARMOD HGO 61.6000 

80 1100730409 JYOTI ROHTASH HGO 61.4667 

81 1100711382 SHEETAL DEVI RANBIR SINGH HGO 61.4333 

82 1100715072 RAHUL SATNARAIN BCA 61.3667 

83 1100730297 RAKHEE LALJEET HGO 61.3333 

84 1100704591 NEERAJ SATISH SHARMA BCA 61.3000 

85 1100697184 DEEPAK YADAV JANAK YADAV BCB 61.0333 

86 1100716770 MANOJ SURESH BCA 60.9286 

87 1100698762 HEMANT SINGLA UMESH SINGLA HGO 60.8000 

88 1100729844 RAVI KUMAR BIJENDER BCB 60.4815 

89 1100713967 PRIYANKA 
DHARMENDAR 

KUMAR 
HGO 60.4000 

90 1100719585 RITU DILBAG SINGH HGO 60.0000 

91 1100719992 PREETI RAMKISHAN HGO 59.8667 

92 1100698041 ASHWANI KUMAR AJMAR BCA 59.6333 

93 1100707825 SANGEETA JITENDER GUPTA HGO 59.4667 

94 1100725141 
GAURAV 

AHLAWAT 

SURENDER 

AHLAWAT 
HGO 59.4667 

95 1100724012 JYOTI RAJKUMAR BCB 59.3000 

96 1100710736 HUPENDER 
JAGDISH 

CHANDER 
HGO 59.0625 

97 1100727784 SUMAN KRISHAN BCA 59.0000 

98 1100273521 SUDHIR KUMAR SURENDER SINGH HGO 58.9667 

99 1100351269 VERSHA BALRAM  HGO 58.9667 

100 1100274046 SANJEEV KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH HGO 58.8333 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT %AGE 

101 1100708796 AMIT MALIKPURIA 
SUBE 

MALIKPURIA 
BCB 58.7667 

102 1100723950 NAVDEEP YADAV RAJENDER SINGH BCB 58.7000 

103 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH BCA/ESM 58.6333 

104 1100405197 SONIA SHARMA 
JAI BHAGWAN 

SHARMA 
HGO 58.3000 

105 1100724388 ASHWANI KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH HGO 58.2333 

106 1100712893 VISHAL BATRA VINOD BATRA HGO 58.0667 

107 1100725780 VIVEK RATHEE NIRANJAN HGO 57.8667 

108 1100729911 PRAVEEN SURESH HGO 57.6333 

109 1100716579 GORAV SURESH BCA 57.4000 

110 1100729439 SHIVAM HARISH CHAWLA HGO 57.2667 

111 1100015274 RAVINDER KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR SC 56.7333 

112 1100719897 NAVEEN KARMJEET HGO 56.3667 

113 1100700375 SHUBHAM GARG ANIL GARG HGO 56.3000 

114 1100723306 ROHIT MAGGU 
SURINDER 

MAGGU 
EBC 56.0000 

115 1100724996 RAHUL NARENDER HGO 56.0000 

116 1100721438 ROSHNI YADAV YAD YADAV BCB 55.6667 

117 1100697659 SHANKY TILAK HGO 55.4667 

118 1100728670 MONU DILBAG SINGH HGO 55.3667 

119 1100725684 ROSHNI YADAV YAD YADAV BCB 55.3333 

120 1100338550 CHANDER KANT MAHESH KUMAR HGO 55.3333 

121 1100387839 DEEPAK RAM MEHAR SC 55.0000 

122 1100722393 AJAY DHARMPAL SINGH SC 55.0000 

123 1100710328 UMA GAJENDER HGO 54.8333 
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Category – HOGC 

 
TOTAL SEATS = 7 

 

S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

1 1100712604 ANJALI DAHIYA AMARJEET DAHIYA HGO 84.9667 

2 1100713670 SONIA DHARAMBIR SINGH HGO 84.2000 

3 1100699480 DHARNA VIJAY BCA 81.7333 

4 1100698655 
CHITRANSHU 

MANDHAR 
RAM MANDHAR SC 81.6000 

5 1100266746 KIRTI PRATAP SINGH HGO 80.9000 

6 1100189704 POONAM ISHWAR SINGH HGO 80.7000 

7 1100707875 GUDDU KUMAR SIKANDAR RAY BCB 80.6250 

8 1100705909 PREETI RAVINDER HGO 80.1000 

9 1100713936 KOMAL RANI SATISH KUMAR BCA 80.0333 

10 1100711923 SONIYA ATTAR SINGH HGO 79.5667 

11 1100718914 SUPRABHA ANIL SHARMA HGO 79.1333 

12 1100718506 JYOTI  KUMARI ANIL KUMAR HGO 79.0667 

13 1100723552 DEEPA KUMARI KRISHAN SINGH HGO/ESM 78.8333 

14 1100715465 DEEPIKA VERMA ASHOK VERMA BCA 78.8000 

15 1100702355 JESIKA SINGH ANIL SINGH HGO 78.8000 

16 1100697645 JYOTI SANGWAN DEVRAJ SANGWAN HGO 78.6000 

17 1100698725 KAUSHAL RAMESH NAGPAL EBC 78.5667 

18 1100720985 SONIA RAJ SINGH HGO 77.1667 

19 1100707874 PALAK VINOD JINDAL HGO 76.8667 

20 1100201133 SOFIA SHAMSHER SINGH HGO 76.0333 

21 1100497939 PRIYANKA VIRENDER SINGH HGO 75.9000 

22 1100702458 ANJU KUMARI VEDPAL SINGH HGO/ESM 75.8667 

49 1100723621 RAHUL KUMAR JAIBIR SINGH HGO 75.7667 

23 1100699549 NEHA BHIM BCA 75.6667 

24 1100718270 NAVEEN RAMESH KUMAR BCA 75.4074 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

25 1100727918 VARSHA SUBASH SC 75.3667 

26 1100703543 SUPRIYA TOMAR MANOJ KUMAR AIO 75.0000 

27 1100709682 ANSHU VEDPAL HGO 74.9333 

28 1100716899 SUNIL JAI BHAGWAN BCA 74.8519 

29 1100699093 RAHUL MUKESH SHARMA BCA 74.7333 

30 1100704737 NEERAJ RANDHIR HGO 74.7000 

31 1100714045 SHUBHAM SANJAY KHERA HGO 74.4333 

32 1100729804 PREETI DEVI KISHORI LAL HGO 74.3704 

33 1100713851 VISHAKHA RANBIR AIO 74.3667 

34 1100699916 DEEPAK RANDHIR HGO 74.0000 

35 1100729995 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BCA 73.9000 

36 1100703557 DEEPALI NARESH KUMAR AIO 73.8000 

37 1100721694 KIRTI JAI BHARDWAJ HGO 73.5667 

38 1100705084 RAVITA VEERBHAN HGO 73.3333 

39 1100714226 MAHIMA MAHAVIR SINGH BCB 73.2000 

40 1100725875 AMIT SHIV BCB 73.1667 

41 1100699678 BHUP SURESH SC 72.9751 

42 1100699963 MANDEEP NAR AIO 72.6824 

43 1100700384 AMIT RAMPHAL SINGH BCA 71.6667 

44 1100279948 MONIKA JAGPAL SINGH HGO 71.6333 

45 1100717083 ABHISHEK SATPAL SINGH BCA 71.4667 

46 1100730409 JYOTI ROHTASH HGO 71.4667 

47 1100700004 LOKESH PUNIA BHOOP HGO 71.3667 

48 1100708836 KHUSHBU GAHLOT OMPAL GAHLOT AIO 71.2391 

49 1100699819 YOGESH UDAYVEER HGO 71.0000 

50 1100714167 HIMANSHI BHARAT HGO 70.5667 

51 1100713956 BABITA SURESH KUMAR HGO 70.3000 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

52 1100724918 SANJANA THAKUR SANTOSH KUMAR HGO/ESM 70.1379 

53 1100273429 RAHUL RAJENDER KUMAR HGO 70.0667 

54 1100705183 KAMAL KHURANA SOM NATH HGO 69.9667 

55 1100721757 DIKSHA VIJAY HGO 69.9667 

56 1100698041 ASHWANI KUMAR AJMAR BCA 69.6333 

57 1100701809 SANDEEP GUPTA PANNA HGO 69.5667 

58 1100712552 PRIYA MANGAL KHANNA HGO 69.5000 

59 1100728115 MANJU PRUTHI SURESH SURESH HGO 69.3333 

60 1100718253 VIKASH JAIVEER SINGH HGO 69.1000 

61 1100704387 SALIESH RAJ HGO 68.9000 

63 1100715431 
DEVENDER 

KUMAR 
BALBIR SINGH HGO 68.8333 

64 1100719190 POONAM YADAV KAILASH YADAV BCB 68.5000 

65 1100723189 SUDESH RB BHORIA SC 68.5000 

66 1100701721 NEHA BALJEET SINGH SC 68.4000 

67 1100729868 ANJU SHAMSHER HGO 68.2000 

68 1100728943 SWATI SEHGAL PARVEEN SEHGAL HGO 68.1333 

69 1100723036 DEEPAK JAI BHAGWAN SC 67.7667 

70 1100715337 ALISHA RAJENDER SINGH HGO 67.7667 

71 1100701741 LALIT KUMAR VINOD KUMAR HGO 67.7333 

72 1100705803 KIRTI SULTAN HGO 67.7333 

73 1100714959 NITU KHATRI VIRENDER SINGH HGO 67.6667 

74 1100704785 MENPAL RAMKUMAR HGO 67.2500 

75 1100714098 NITU RANI KARAMVIR HGO 67.1000 

76 1100722681 PUNEET GUPTA RAJENDER GUPTA EBC 67.0000 

77 1100405726 ANJALI JAGBIR RAJESH HGO 66.8333 

78 1100015274 RAVINDER KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR SC 66.7333 

79 1100728640 VISHAL PARMOD HGO 66.6000 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

80 1100711382 SHEETAL DEVI RANBIR SINGH HGO 66.4333 

81 1100715072 RAHUL SATNARAIN BCA 66.3667 

82 1100730297 RAKHEE LALJEET HGO 66.3333 

83 1100704591 NEERAJ SATISH SHARMA BCA 66.3000 

84 1100697184 DEEPAK YADAV JANAK YADAV BCB 66.0333 

85 1100716770 MANOJ SURESH BCA 65.9286 

86 1100698762 HEMANT SINGLA UMESH SINGLA HGO 65.8000 

87 1100729844 RAVI KUMAR BIJENDER BCB 65.4815 

88 1100703393 NITISH RAGHUBIR SINGH AIO 65.4815 

89 1100713967 PRIYANKA 
DHARMENDAR 

KUMAR 
HGO 65.4000 

90 1100719585 RITU DILBAG SINGH HGO 65.0000 

91 1100719992 PREETI RAMKISHAN HGO 64.8667 

92 1100707825 SANGEETA JITENDER GUPTA HGO 64.4667 

93 1100725141 
GAURAV 

AHLAWAT 

SURENDER 

AHLAWAT 
HGO 64.4667 

94 1100724012 JYOTI RAJKUMAR BCB 64.3000 

95 1100728870 NEERU DHARMBIR SINGH HGO 64.1667 

96 1100710736 HUPENDER JAGDISH CHANDER HGO 64.0625 

97 1100727784 SUMAN KRISHAN BCA 64.0000 

98 1100273521 SUDHIR KUMAR SURENDER SINGH HGO 63.9667 

99 1100351269 VERSHA BALRAM  HGO 63.9667 

100 1100274046 SANJEEV KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH HGO 63.8333 

101 1100708796 AMIT MALIKPURIA SUBE MALIKPURIA BCB 63.7667 

102 1100723950 NAVDEEP YADAV RAJENDER SINGH BCB 63.7000 

103 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH BCA/ESM 63.6333 

104 1100405197 SONIA SHARMA 
JAI BHAGWAN 

SHARMA 
HGO 63.3000 

105 1100724388 ASHWANI KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH HGO 63.2333 

106 1100712893 VISHAL BATRA VINOD BATRA HGO 63.0667 
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S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

107 1100725780 VIVEK RATHEE NIRANJAN HGO 62.8667 

108 1100725607 PRIYANKA RANI SATISH KUMAR BCB 62.6977 

109 1100716579 GORAV SURESH BCA 62.4000 

110 1100729439 SHIVAM HARISH CHAWLA HGO 62.2667 

111 1100719897 NAVEEN KARMJEET HGO 61.3667 

112 1100700375 SHUBHAM GARG ANIL GARG HGO 61.3000 

113 1100723306 ROHIT MAGGU SURINDER MAGGU EBC 61.0000 

114 1100724996 RAHUL NARENDER HGO 61.0000 

115 1100697659 SHANKY TILAK HGO 60.4667 

116 1100728670 MONU DILBAG SINGH HGO 60.3667 

117 1100725684 ROSHNI YADAV YAD YADAV BCB 60.3333 

118 1100338550 CHANDER KANT MAHESH KUMAR HGO 60.3333 

119 1100387839 DEEPAK RAM MEHAR SC 60.0000 

120 1100722393 AJAY DHARMPAL SINGH SC 60.0000 

121 1100710328 UMA GAJENDER HGO 59.8333 

122 1100729911 PRAVEEN SURESH HGO 57.6333 

123 1100721438 ROSHNI YADAV YAD YADAV BCB 55.6667 
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Category - BC-A 

 

TOTAL SEATS = 4 

 

S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

1 1100699480 DHARNA VIJAY BCA 81.7333 

2 1100713936 KOMAL RANI SATISH KUMAR BCA 80.0333 

3 1100715465 DEEPIKA VERMA ASHOK VERMA BCA 78.8000 

4 1100699549 NEHA BHIM BCA 75.6667 

5 1100718270 NAVEEN RAMESH KUMAR BCA 75.4074 

6 1100716899 SUNIL JAI BHAGWAN BCA 74.8519 

7 1100699093 RAHUL MUKESH SHARMA BCA 74.7333 

8 1100729995 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR BCA 73.9000 

9 1100700384 AMIT RAMPHAL SINGH BCA 71.6667 

10 1100717083 ABHISHEK SATPAL SINGH BCA 71.4667 

11 1100698041 ASHWANI KUMAR AJMAR BCA 69.6333 

12 1100715072 RAHUL SATNARAIN BCA 66.3667 

13 1100704591 NEERAJ SATISH SHARMA BCA 66.3000 

14 1100716770 MANOJ SURESH BCA 65.9286 

15 1100727784 SUMAN KRISHAN BCA 64.0000 

16 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH BCA/ESM 63.6333 

17 1100716579 GORAV SURESH BCA 62.4000 
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Category - BC-B 

 

TOTAL SEATS = 3 

 

S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

1 1100707875 GUDDU KUMAR SIKANDAR RAY BCB 80.6250 

2 1100714226 MAHIMA MAHAVIR SINGH BCB 73.2000 

3 1100725875 AMIT SHIV BCB 73.1667 

4 1100719190 POONAM YADAV KAILASH YADAV BCB 68.5000 

5 1100697184 DEEPAK YADAV JANAK YADAV BCB 66.0333 

6 1100729844 RAVI KUMAR BIJENDER BCB 65.4815 

7 1100724012 JYOTI RAJKUMAR BCB 64.3000 

8 1100708796 AMIT MALIKPURIA 
SUBE 

MALIKPURIA 
BCB 63.7667 

9 1100723950 NAVDEEP YADAV RAJENDER SINGH BCB 63.7000 

10 1100725607 PRIYANKA RANI SATISH KUMAR BCB 62.6977 

11 1100725684 ROSHNI YADAV YAD YADAV BCB 60.3333 

12 1100721438 ROSHNI YADAV YAD YADAV BCB 55.6667 

 

Category – SC 

 

TOTAL SEATS = 5 

S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

1 1100698655 
CHITRANSHU 

MANDHAR 
RAM MANDHAR SC 81.6000 

2 1100727918 VARSHA SUBASH SC 75.3667 

3 1100699678 BHUP SURESH SC 72.9751 

4 1100723189 SUDESH RB BHORIA SC 68.5000 

5 1100701721 NEHA BALJEET SINGH SC 68.4000 

6 1100723036 DEEPAK JAI BHAGWAN SC 67.7667 

7 1100015274 RAVINDER KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR SC 66.7333 

8 1100387839 DEEPAK RAM MEHAR SC 60.0000 

9 1100722393 AJAY DHARMPAL SINGH SC 60.0000 
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Category – EBC 

 

TOTAL SEATS = 3 

 

S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

1 1100698725 KAUSHAL RAMESH NAGPAL EBC 78.5667 

2 1100724918 SANJANA THAKUR SANTOSH KUMAR HGO/ESM 70.1379 

3 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH BCA/ESM 63.6333 

 

Category – PH/ESM 

 

TOTAL SEATS = 1 

 
 

S.NO. APPLICANT NAME FATHER's NAME CAT 
TOTAL 

%AGE 

1 1100723552 DEEPA KUMARI KRISHAN SINGH HGO/ESM 78.8333 

2 1100702458 ANJU KUMARI VEDPAL SINGH HGO/ESM 75.8667 

3 1100724918 SANJANA THAKUR SANTOSH KUMAR HGO/ESM 70.1379 

4 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH BCA/ESM 63.6333 

 


